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BONEHEAD_5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1624 SEWARD, ELI 20:55.93 6:45 14 M
2 1572 HARRIS, TIMOTHY 24:31.26 7:55 20 M ST. ROBERT HarrisMendi
3 1625 SEWARD, ERI 25:01.29 8:04 44 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1610 ASBERRY, MARIKAY 25:06.28 8:06 45 F ROLLA
2 1571 HARRIS, STACY 28:02.49 9:03 31 F ST. ROBERT HarrisMendi
3 1606 BROWN, KYOKO 28:13.78 9:06 35 F

MALE 13 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1563 DIXON, TANNER 42:23.72 13:40 13 M SAINT JAMES
2 1621 SADLER, BRANDEN 50:25.66 16:16 10 M LAQUEY
3 1611 ANTOLAK, THOMAS 1:11:27.02 23:03 9 M ROLLA Forum Dental

MALE 14 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1588 OROZCO, DALLAS 40:04.68 12:55 19 M SAINT JAMES
2 1614 LOENTAL, ALEX 49:31.88 15:58 15 M CHILLICOTHE

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1597 STOVER, CAMERON 27:35.83 8:54 25 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
2 1556 BREWER, LANE 35:30.60 11:27 27 M SAINT JAMES
3 1557 BUSHAN, LANCE 59:21.16 19:09 27 M COLUMBIA

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1587 ORLANDO, RYAN 26:01.72 8:24 32 M ROLLA PCB
2 1602 WASHBURN, CARLTON 39:06.08 12:37 36 M ROLLA Where's the finish?!
3 1570 HARRIS, JOSEPH 52:38.00 16:59 30 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1565 FRUEH, ROB 33:24.23 10:46 49 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
2 1584 MABEN, JAY 38:56.47 12:34 42 M ROLLA
3 1593 RYDLUND, PAUL 43:24.54 14:00 46 M ST. JAMES
4 1561 DIXON, KEN 47:24.52 15:17 45 M SAINT JAMES
5 1626 SQUIRES, BART 59:13.26 19:06 43 M ROLLA

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1607 BROWN, MARTY 36:31.85 11:47 51 M
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2 1612 ANTOLAK, HENRY 1:11:36.91 23:06 59 M ROLLA Forum Dental

MALE 60 - 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1589 PARKER, BOB 41:38.55 13:26 61 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
2 1627 WAITE, LOYD 52:46.93 17:01 66 M
3 1581 LOENTAL, DAVID 1:02:39.02 20:13 67 M ROLLA

FEMALE 14 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1595 SHELTON, JADE 40:29.78 13:04 15 F ROLLA
2 1569 HANCE, LACY 40:29.85 13:04 15 F ROLLA
3 1600 WALL, VICTORIA 40:32.09 13:05 15 F SULLIVAN The Young And The Breathless
4 1559 COLEMAN, MAKAYLA 40:32.17 13:05 15 F SULLIVAN The Young and The Breathless
5 1608 ALANIZ, ALEXIS 1:05:26.55 21:06 16 F SALEM

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1521 ABASCAL, NATALIA 29:40.06 9:34 28 F ROLLA
2 1645 WILL, MEGAN 30:26.72 9:49 22 F ROLLA
3 1590 RAPP, KATE 34:37.00 11:10 24 F SAINT JAMES
4 1574 HOEBBEL, JESSICA 36:08.61 11:39 29 F BOURBON The Young And The Breathless
5 1577 JOYNT, BREE 50:30.05 16:17 24 F ROLLA Where's the finish?!
6 1567 GOODSON, SAMMIE 51:52.11 16:44 29 F ROLLA
7 1585 MACE, KASSI 56:56.64 18:22 26 F ROLLA Tropical Punch
8 1594 SCHADE, RACHEL 56:57.15 18:22 27 F ROLLA Tropical Punch
9 1603 WHITEFIELD, OLIVIA 56:57.18 18:22 27 F ROLLA Tropical Punch
10 1604 ZANDVLIET, PEGGY 59:20.38 19:08 27 F ROLLA
11 1575 HUFFMAN, SAVANNA 59:20.49 19:08 20 F ROLLA

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1619 MILLER, MICHELLE L 30:16.56 9:46 33 F ROLLA
2 1601 WASHBURN, BRANDI 31:31.25 10:10 33 F ROLLA Where's the finish?!
3 1596 STOVER, TRACEY 32:19.83 10:25 38 F SULLIVAN The Young And The Breathless
4 1591 RICKARD, SHAWNA 32:32.53 10:30 38 F ST. JAMES Brewer Science 2
5 1579 LANIGAN, STACEY 33:54.66 10:56 36 F SULLIVAN The Young And The Breathless
6 1639 HILL, SARAH 35:09.07 11:20 39 F BUNKER Redneck Katniss
7 1578 KEARSE, STEVIE 37:53.14 12:13 38 F ROLLA
8 1616 SULLIVAN, SARAH 39:11.09 12:38 37 F ROLLA
9 1592 RYDLUND, JAMIE 43:23.91 13:59 31 F ST. JAMES
10 1622 HARRIS, KAREN 46:55.95 15:08 38 F ROLLA
11 1573 HAWKINS, WENDY 49:49.69 16:04 37 F ROLLA
12 1620 SADLER, CANDY 50:25.67 16:16 37 F LAQUEY
13 1605 NEULINGER, DONNA 50:30.47 16:17 33 F Where's the finish?!
14 1560 COOPER, ASHLEY 50:30.62 16:17 32 F ROLLA Where's the finish?!
15 1599 VALLECILLO, AMANDA 50:37.79 16:20 31 F ROLLA PCB
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FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1598 TURNER, KATHI 30:46.13 9:55 49 F ROLLA
2 1617 CLAYTON, CARLA 35:37.55 11:29 44 F ROLLA
3 1583 MABEN, GINA 38:01.18 12:16 43 F ROLLA
4 1564 FREEMAN, LAURIE 38:37.97 12:27 40 F ST. JAMES PCB
5 1562 DIXON, LORI 45:13.14 14:35 43 F SAINT JAMES
6 1580 LLOYD, KERI 46:48.98 15:06 40 F ROLLA

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1623 EBERLY, JODY 32:16.35 10:25 59 F ROLLA
2 1568 GUM, DENISE 34:17.49 11:04 58 F ROLLA Brewer Science 2
3 1523 BOWE, JEANNE 37:50.10 12:12 56 F ROLLA
4 1566 GIBSON, KIM 44:05.85 14:13 50 F AT JAMES
5 1609 HARRIS, LINDA 50:06.30 16:10 58 F ROLLA
6 1558 BUTLER, MOLLY 51:52.61 16:44 58 F ROLLA
7 1613 HAVLICEK, LYNN 1:11:44.03 23:08 55 F GENEVA Forum Dental

FEMALE 60 - 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1628 WAITE, EVELYN 52:48.38 17:02 65 F
2 1582 LOENTAL, DIANE 1:02:39.42 20:13 66 F ROLLA

FEMALE 70+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1618 ECHELBERRY, ADRIENNE 38:02.96 12:16 99 F ST. ROBERT Brewer Science
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DIVISION: 5K

1 1624 SEWARD, ELI 20:55.93 6:45 14 M
2 1572 HARRIS, TIMOTHY 24:31.26 7:55 20 M ST. ROBERT HarrisMendi
3 1625 SEWARD, ERI 25:01.29 8:04 44 M
4 1610 ASBERRY, MARIKAY 25:06.28 8:06 45 F ROLLA
5 1587 ORLANDO, RYAN 26:01.72 8:24 32 M ROLLA PCB
6 1597 STOVER, CAMERON 27:35.83 8:54 25 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
7 1571 HARRIS, STACY 28:02.49 9:03 31 F ST. ROBERT HarrisMendi
8 1606 BROWN, KYOKO 28:13.78 9:06 35 F
9 1521 ABASCAL, NATALIA 29:40.06 9:34 28 F ROLLA
10 1619 MILLER, MICHELLE L 30:16.56 9:46 33 F ROLLA
11 1645 WILL, MEGAN 30:26.72 9:49 22 F ROLLA
12 1598 TURNER, KATHI 30:46.13 9:55 49 F ROLLA
13 1601 WASHBURN, BRANDI 31:31.25 10:10 33 F ROLLA Where's the finish?!
14 1623 EBERLY, JODY 32:16.35 10:25 59 F ROLLA
15 1596 STOVER, TRACEY 32:19.83 10:25 38 F SULLIVAN The Young And The Breathless
16 1591 RICKARD, SHAWNA 32:32.53 10:30 38 F ST. JAMES Brewer Science 2
17 1565 FRUEH, ROB 33:24.23 10:46 49 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
18 1579 LANIGAN, STACEY 33:54.66 10:56 36 F SULLIVAN The Young And The Breathless
19 1568 GUM, DENISE 34:17.49 11:04 58 F ROLLA Brewer Science 2
20 1590 RAPP, KATE 34:37.00 11:10 24 F SAINT JAMES
21 1639 HILL, SARAH 35:09.07 11:20 39 F BUNKER Redneck Katniss
22 1556 BREWER, LANE 35:30.60 11:27 27 M SAINT JAMES
23 1617 CLAYTON, CARLA 35:37.55 11:29 44 F ROLLA
24 1574 HOEBBEL, JESSICA 36:08.61 11:39 29 F BOURBON The Young And The Breathless
25 1607 BROWN, MARTY 36:31.85 11:47 51 M
26 1523 BOWE, JEANNE 37:50.10 12:12 56 F ROLLA
27 1578 KEARSE, STEVIE 37:53.14 12:13 38 F ROLLA
28 1583 MABEN, GINA 38:01.18 12:16 43 F ROLLA
29 1618 ECHELBERRY, ADRIENNE 38:02.96 12:16 99 F ST. ROBERT Brewer Science
30 1564 FREEMAN, LAURIE 38:37.97 12:27 40 F ST. JAMES PCB
31 1584 MABEN, JAY 38:56.47 12:34 42 M ROLLA
32 1602 WASHBURN, CARLTON 39:06.08 12:37 36 M ROLLA Where's the finish?!
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33 1616 SULLIVAN, SARAH 39:11.09 12:38 37 F ROLLA
34 1588 OROZCO, DALLAS 40:04.68 12:55 19 M SAINT JAMES
35 1595 SHELTON, JADE 40:29.78 13:04 15 F ROLLA
36 1569 HANCE, LACY 40:29.85 13:04 15 F ROLLA
37 1600 WALL, VICTORIA 40:32.09 13:05 15 F SULLIVAN The Young And The Breathless
38 1559 COLEMAN, MAKAYLA 40:32.17 13:05 15 F SULLIVAN The Young and The Breathless
39 1589 PARKER, BOB 41:38.55 13:26 61 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
40 1563 DIXON, TANNER 42:23.72 13:40 13 M SAINT JAMES
41 1592 RYDLUND, JAMIE 43:23.91 13:59 31 F ST. JAMES
42 1593 RYDLUND, PAUL 43:24.54 14:00 46 M ST. JAMES
43 1566 GIBSON, KIM 44:05.85 14:13 50 F AT JAMES
44 1562 DIXON, LORI 45:13.14 14:35 43 F SAINT JAMES
45 1580 LLOYD, KERI 46:48.98 15:06 40 F ROLLA
46 1622 HARRIS, KAREN 46:55.95 15:08 38 F ROLLA
47 1561 DIXON, KEN 47:24.52 15:17 45 M SAINT JAMES
48 1614 LOENTAL, ALEX 49:31.88 15:58 15 M CHILLICOTHE
49 1573 HAWKINS, WENDY 49:49.69 16:04 37 F ROLLA
50 1609 HARRIS, LINDA 50:06.30 16:10 58 F ROLLA
51 1621 SADLER, BRANDEN 50:25.66 16:16 10 M LAQUEY
52 1620 SADLER, CANDY 50:25.67 16:16 37 F LAQUEY
53 1577 JOYNT, BREE 50:30.05 16:17 24 F ROLLA Where's the finish?!
54 1605 NEULINGER, DONNA 50:30.47 16:17 33 F Where's the finish?!
55 1560 COOPER, ASHLEY 50:30.62 16:17 32 F ROLLA Where's the finish?!
56 1599 VALLECILLO, AMANDA 50:37.79 16:20 31 F ROLLA PCB
57 1567 GOODSON, SAMMIE 51:52.11 16:44 29 F ROLLA
58 1558 BUTLER, MOLLY 51:52.61 16:44 58 F ROLLA
59 1570 HARRIS, JOSEPH 52:38.00 16:59 30 M ROLLA Brewer Science 2
60 1627 WAITE, LOYD 52:46.93 17:01 66 M
61 1628 WAITE, EVELYN 52:48.38 17:02 65 F
62 1585 MACE, KASSI 56:56.64 18:22 26 F ROLLA Tropical Punch
63 1594 SCHADE, RACHEL 56:57.15 18:22 27 F ROLLA Tropical Punch
64 1603 WHITEFIELD, OLIVIA 56:57.18 18:22 27 F ROLLA Tropical Punch
65 1626 SQUIRES, BART 59:13.26 19:06 43 M ROLLA
66 1604 ZANDVLIET, PEGGY 59:20.38 19:08 27 F ROLLA
67 1575 HUFFMAN, SAVANNA 59:20.49 19:08 20 F ROLLA
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68 1557 BUSHAN, LANCE 59:21.16 19:09 27 M COLUMBIA
69 1581 LOENTAL, DAVID 1:02:39.02 20:13 67 M ROLLA
70 1582 LOENTAL, DIANE 1:02:39.42 20:13 66 F ROLLA
71 1608 ALANIZ, ALEXIS 1:05:26.55 21:06 16 F SALEM
72 1611 ANTOLAK, THOMAS 1:11:27.02 23:03 9 M ROLLA Forum Dental
73 1612 ANTOLAK, HENRY 1:11:36.91 23:06 59 M ROLLA Forum Dental
74 1613 HAVLICEK, LYNN 1:11:44.03 23:08 55 F GENEVA Forum Dental
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Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 3 Team Members
Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Team Members

DIVISION: 5K

1 01:33:32.606 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 TEAM MEMBERS
00:33:24.235 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 ROB FRUEH
00:34:17.499 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 DENISE GUM
00:52:38.002 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 JOSEPH HARRIS
00:00:00.000 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 TRACY JENKINS
00:41:38.556 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 BOB PARKER
00:32:32.532 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 SHAWNA RICKARD
00:27:35.839 BREWER SCIENCE 2 7 CAMERON STOVER

2 01:42:23.117 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS 5 TEAM MEMBERS
00:40:32.176 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS 5 MAKAYLA COLEMAN
00:36:08.614 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS 5 JESSICA HOEBBEL
00:33:54.669 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS 5 STACEY LANIGAN
00:32:19.834 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS 5 TRACEY STOVER
00:40:32.092 THE YOUNG AND THE BREATHLESS 5 VICTORIA WALL

3 01:55:17.493 PCB 3 TEAM MEMBERS
00:38:37.975 PCB 3 LAURIE FREEMAN
00:26:01.724 PCB 3 RYAN ORLANDO
00:50:37.794 PCB 3 AMANDA VALLECILLO

4 02:01:07.388 WHERE'S THE FINISH?! 5 TEAM MEMBERS
00:50:30.622 WHERE'S THE FINISH?! 5 ASHLEY COOPER
00:50:30.058 WHERE'S THE FINISH?! 5 BREE JOYNT
00:31:31.250 WHERE'S THE FINISH?! 5 BRANDI WASHBURN
00:39:06.080 WHERE'S THE FINISH?! 5 CARLTON WASHBURN
00:50:30.471 WHERE'S THE FINISH?! 5 DONNA NEULINGER

5 02:50:50.984 TROPICAL PUNCH 3 TEAM MEMBERS
00:56:56.645 TROPICAL PUNCH 3 KASSI MACE
00:56:57.158 TROPICAL PUNCH 3 RACHEL SCHADE
00:56:57.181 TROPICAL PUNCH 3 OLIVIA WHITEFIELD
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6 03:34:47.970 FORUM DENTAL 3 TEAM MEMBERS
01:11:27.026 FORUM DENTAL 3 THOMAS ANTOLAK
01:11:36.914 FORUM DENTAL 3 HENRY ANTOLAK
01:11:44.030 FORUM DENTAL 3 LYNN HAVLICEK


